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205 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District

COOS
County

DEMOCRATIC

V

Atkinson and Gil. Ac. Gt. .

Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Berlin—Ward 1

Berlin—Ward 2

Berlin—Ward 3

Berlin—Ward4
Cambridge
Carroll

Chandler's Purchase
Clarksville

Colebrook
Columbia
Crawford's Purchase
Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Dix's Grant
Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Erving's Grant or Loc
Gorham
Green's Grant

Hadley's Purchase ,

Jefferson

Kilkenny
Lancaster

Low and Burbank's Grant
Martin's Location
Milan
Millsfield

Northumberland
Odell
Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg

Randolph
Sargent's Purchase
Second College Grant
Shelburne
Stark
Stewartstown
Stratford

Success

Thompson and Mes's Pur.

Wentworth's Location . . .

Whitefield

Totals

408
375
278
359

19

246

46

10

13

1,755

2nd District

A?

4

6

3rd District

/
&

14 27

2

3

15
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Sheriff Attorney Treasurer
Register
of Deeds

Register
of Probate

GRAFTON
County

REPUBLICAN If

T / op
«£#
3fi / /

Alexandria
Ashland
Bath
Benton
Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester
Easton
Ellsworth
Enfield

Franconia
Grafton
Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness
Landaff
Lebanon—Ward 1

Lebanon—Ward 2

Lebanon—Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon
Livermore
Littleton

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe
Orange
Orford
Piermont

Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley .

Wentworth
Woodstock

Totals

85

195

163

28

177

115

348
260
232
42
31

22
198

110
57

32
756
591

79
199
47
298
182

325
132

186

712
39
166

143

28

166

106
544
221

104

135

103

25
68

100

45

108

137

24
128

70
273
137

106

18

31

11

82
96
22
20

304
389
43
116

31

110
54
152

111

146

673
33

81

116
14

76
67
336
128

87

93

65
20
42
67

37
79
38

2

67
33

84
91

136

18

5

6

133

25

37
9

460
219
29
72
12

223
142

205
27
53

133

10

83

38

18

100
34

200
78
18

35

45
3

28

33

66
16

163

21

168

93

313
220
215
38

30
17

195

116
54
29

731

594
67
177

41

289
179

319
125

192

675
39
149

138

28

164

97
502
197

98
119

102
24
58

82

80
185

167

26
175

109

329
235
232
42
33
19

199

108

60
31

754
560
74
191

45
301

189
332
130
189

702
38

164

142

30
178

109

533
213
104

128

107

25

65
93

85

182

170

25
174

107

338
226
235
42
30
20
199
109

60
31

746
617
73
188

43
297
188

331

129
189

701
40
159
144
28

171

109

531

215
102
127

107
24
63
90

7,550 4,662 3,098 7,090 7,426 7,445
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District

GRAFTON
County

REPUBLICAN
SN

2nd District

&̂

3rd District

*ê

^v

Alexandria
Ashland
Bath
Benton
Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester
Easton
Ellsworth
Enfield

Franconia
Grafton
Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness
Landaff
Lebanon—Ward 1.

Lebanon—Ward 2.

Lebanon—Ward 3.

Lincoln

Lisbon
Livermore
Littleton

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe
Orange
Orford
Piermont

Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley. .

Wentworth
Woodstock

Totals

1

1

35

167

27

173

31

108

582

47

194

692
40

141

101

50 2,303

75

185

99

321

227

21

30

72
184

130

516
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District

HILLSBOROUGH
County

REPUBLICAN

<f

/ /

2nd

District

/

3rd District

i 4/
Amherst
Antrim
Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown
Goffstown
Greenfield
Greenville

Hancock
Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester—Ward 1 .

Manchester—Ward 2 .

Manchester—Ward 3 .

Manchester—Ward 4 .

Manchester—Ward 5 .

Manchester—Ward 6 .

Manchester—Ward 7 .

Manchester—Ward 8 .

Manchester—Ward 9 .

Manchester—Ward 10

Manchester—Ward 1 1

Manchester—Ward 12

Mason
Merrimack
Milford
Mont Vernon
Nashua—Ward 1

Nashua—Ward 2

Nashua—Ward 3

Nashua—Ward 4
Nashua—Ward 5

Nashua—Ward 6
Nashua—Ward 7

Nashua—Ward 8

Nashua—Ward 9
New Boston
New Ipswich
Pelham
Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton
Windsor

Totals

6

1

3

10 13

2

2

927
251
1141

98
164

109
146
924
127

98
268
354
502
610
159
153

57
741
748
126

244
206
287
994

112
324
319
16

10,205 10
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HILLSBOROUGH
County

DEMOCRATIC

Sheriff

c
CO o

U

*—«

*—>

o
U

o
X)
3
Q

o
•a

CO

E

a

c
o
3
x;
o

X)

E

to

3

g c
g
03

C
c

6

Amherst
Antrim
Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown
Goffstown
Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock
Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester—Ward 1 .

Manchester—Ward 2 .

Manchester—Ward 3 .

Manchester—Ward 4 .

Manchester—Ward 5 .

Manchester—Ward 6 .

Manchester—Ward 7 .

Manchester—Ward 8 .

Manchester—Ward 9 .

Manchester—Ward 10

Manchester—Ward 1 1

Manchester—Ward 12

Mason
Merrimack
Milford
Mont Vernon
Nashua—Ward 1

Nashua—Ward 2

Nashua—Ward 3

Nashua—Ward 4
Nashua—Ward 5

Nashua—Ward 6

Nashua—Ward 7

Nashua—Ward 8

Nashua—Ward 9

New Boston
New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton
Windsor

Totals

9
3

9
2

1

1

26

2
7
7

2

7

7

5

2
23

29

37
32

33
31

67
42
42
30
16

26
2

26
12

22

35
8

13

24

20
31

25

19

5

2

28
11

3

2

16

797

40
14

60
2

7

2

2

132

5

26
6

16

7

23

11

2

198

68

95

74
31

72
99
106
120
109

105

234
11

57

28
7

24

15

24
26
31

50

73

34
24
10

10

24

15

3

3

12

9
1

7

1

48
2

1

2

3

104
1

1

6
1

15

12

1

81

96
89
110
116

366
200
283
202
120
84
96

1

43
7

1

18

5

10
7

11

12

6
29
14

7

2

10

5

2,157 2,246

3

8

1

5

1

1

53

5

1

9

5

11

3

2
18

12

30
14

39
19

33

28

67
22

35

46
2

11

7

2

17

16
12

16

33

16

9

26
8

2

8

36

9
1

3

16

4
1

6

6
113

2

5

3

4
435

6
10

6

6

33

10

1

214
259
332
211
237
247
325
232
357
371

468
676

3

40
9

4
24
5

17

16

30
19

30
25
29
19

7

24
3

1

12

2

1

25
7

44
2

7

2

1

55

2

3

6

23

86
12

4
124

218
81

105

87

122

67
112

106

107

57

60

59
42
3

62
63
66
71

60
160
102

100
73
8

7

17

8

3

2

3

13

1

726 4,895 2,448 4,446 1,811

21

8

36
4
18

6
4

34
19

28

13

16

47

722
71

7

12

27
29
32
51

41

26
25

35
44
43
26
8

122

88
7

216
154
198

207
292
445
284
384
191

10

9

241

59
2

7

6

70
1

2

2

36
1

3

4

41

3

3

6

6

1

110

116

103

173

203
177

120
148

125

124

67
71

13

10

2

2

4

5

12

13

23

21

11

15

6

5

4

5

3

3

3

21

6
167

4
11

4
6

109
6
3

5

17

11

24
11

4
77

57

71

59
66
78

65
72
87

185

48

92
6

72
19

5

30
16

11

6

9
20
9
22
23
6
5

20

22

9

11

_1
1,688
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District

MERRIMACK
County

REPUBLICAN 97

/ / 3f o

2nd District

*
x /

3rd District

J»

Allenstown
Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord—Ward 1 .

Concord—Ward 2.

Concord—Ward 3 .

Concord—Ward 4.

Concord—Ward 5 .

Concord—Ward 6.

Concord—Ward 7 .

Concord—Ward 8 .

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin—Ward 1 .

Franklin—Ward 2 .

Franklin—Ward 3 .

Henniker
Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon
Newbury
New London
North field

Pembroke
Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton
Warner
Webster
Wilmot

Totals

86
52

44
50

72
87

59
53

25
161

62
57

179

159

34

50

571

186

141
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District

MERRIMACK
County

DEMOCRATIC

o
CO

4>

c
o

c


